
 

 

 

 

 

Synopsis 

This course develops an understanding and appreciation of the concepts and 

techniques in managing the complexity of defence project life cycle. It shall 

encourage participants to solve problems using project management theory, 

tools and technique.   

 

Learning Outcomes 

At the end of the course, participants shall have an enhanced understanding 

on the efficient and effective skills in managing defence project procurement 

and life-cycle. 

 

Delivery Mode 

Lectures/Case Study/Presentation/Simulation using Microsoft Project 

 

Duration  

3 days 

 

Target Participant 

Government officers of Lt Col and Maj rank, Grade 41 to 48 

 

Course Outline 

 Applying ILS, LCC, LSA, and RAM    

 Introduction to Project Management    

 Organisation Strategy 

 Project Management Structure 

 Work Breakdown Structure 

 Estimation of Time and Cost 

 Project Planning 

 Scheduling Resources 

 Project Monitoring 

 Project Audit and Closure 

 Project Planning Software 

 

Course Fee  

RM1,500.00 
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COURSE SCHEDULE: DEFENCE SYSTEM PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
  

Day / Time 
0830-          
0930 

0930-           
1030 

1030- 
1100 

1100- 
1200 

1200- 
1300 

1300- 
1400 

1400- 
1530 

1530- 
1700 

Monday 
Opening & 

Course Briefing 

Intro to 
Project 

Management 
Break 

Organisation 
Structure 

Work 
Breakdown 
Structure 

Lunch 
Project 

Planning 
Precedence 
Diagrame 

Tuesday 
Estimation Time 

and Cost 
 

Scheduling 
Resources 
-  Project 
Planning 
Software. 

Break 

Project 
Management 
Tool Using 
Microsoft 
Project 

Project 
Management 
Tool Using 
Microsoft 
Project 

Lunch 
Project 

Monitoring 
Project Audit 

& Closure 

Wednesday 
Applying ILS to 

DSPM 

Applying 
LCC to 
DSPM 

Break 
Applying LSA 

to DSPM 

Applying 
RAM  to 
DSPM 

Lunch 
-  Mini Project 

Briefing & 
Presentation 

Module Warp-
up 
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