

DEFENCE SYSTEM PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Synopsis

This course develops an understanding and appreciation of the concepts and techniques in managing the complexity of defence project life cycle. It shall encourage participants to solve problems using project management theory, tools and technique.

Learning Outcomes

At the end of the course, participants shall have an enhanced understanding on the efficient and effective skills in managing defence project procurement and life-cycle.

Delivery Mode

Lectures/Case Study/Presentation/Simulation using Microsoft Project

Duration

3 days

Target Participant

Government officers of Lt Col and Maj rank, Grade 41 to 48

Course Outline

- Applying ILS, LCC, LSA, and RAM
- Introduction to Project Management
- Organisation Strategy
- Project Management Structure
- Work Breakdown Structure
- Estimation of Time and Cost
- Project Planning
- Scheduling Resources
- Project Monitoring
- Project Audit and Closure
- Project Planning Software

Course Fee

RM1,500.00

COURSE SCHEDULE: DEFENCE SYSTEM PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Day / Time	0830- 0930	0930- 1030	1030- 1100	1100- 1200	1200- 1300	1300- 1400	1400- 1530	1530- 1700
Monday	Opening & Course Briefing	Intro to Project Management	Break	Organisation Structure	Work Breakdown Structure	Lunch	Project Planning	Precedence Diagrame
Tuesday	Estimation Time and Cost	Scheduling Resources - Project Planning Software.	Break	Project Management Tool Using Microsoft Project	Project Management Tool Using Microsoft Project	Lunch	Project Monitoring	Project Audit & Closure
Wednesday	Applying ILS to DSPM	Applying LCC to DSPM	Break	Applying LSA to DSPM	Applying RAM to DSPM	Lunch	- Mini Project Briefing & Presentation	Module Warp- up



NDUM Institute of Executive Education (NIEEd)
11th Floor, Bestari Building
National Defence University of Malaysia
Kem Perdana Sg. Besi
57000 Kuala Lumpur

Email: pengarah.nieed@upnm.edu.my

Tel: 03-90513400 ext: 7621070 / 7621091 / 3549

www.upnm.edu.my